
ILC 2020
VIRTUAL ANNUAL 

CONFERENCE

Welcome from CIRAS and the Iowa Lean Consortium! 
We are excited for you to (virtually) attend the 

2020 ILC Virtual Annual Conference on Wednesday,  October 28. 

AGENDA

Breakout Session 1
A. If You Build It...They Will Come 
      Omaha Public Power District

B. When do I Agile and When Do I Lean
      Nate Adams

C. The Goal Deployment Process 
       Nick Novotny

Keynote Sponsor Conference Sponsors

Breakout Session 2
D. Ready Aim...Aim Where? 
        Marcia Tope & Michelle Wilson

E. Behaviors for Process Excellence & 
      Sustainability
      Jeff Dahm
F. Quick  Win Lean Improvement Narratives 

      Brendan Kerr & Cardinal Team

Virtual Lean Coffee Sessions

Welcome & Opening 

Keynote Speaker 

Colonel Candice Frost

Lunch Break 

CONNECT over Lunch

1:40 PM

Break

2:45 PM Adjourn
Learn more at iowalean.org

8:30 AM

8:45 AM

9:45 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:30 PM


