ILC 2020 VIRTUAL ANNUAL **CONFERENCE**

Welcome from CIRAS and the Iowa Lean Consortium! We are excited for you to (virtually) attend the 2020 ILC Virtual Annual Conference on Wednesday, October 28.

IOWA LEAN CONSORTI

AGENDA

8:30 AM	Welcome & Opening		11:00 AM	Lunch Break CONNECT over Lunch
8:45 AM	Keynote Speaker Colonel Candice Frost		12:30 PM	Breakout Session 2 D. Ready AimAim Where?
9:45 AM 10:00 AM	Omaha Public	on 1 They Will Come c Power District jile and When Do I Le		Marcia Tope & Michelle Wilson E. Behaviors for Process Excellence & Sustainability Jeff Dahm F. Quick Win Lean Improvement Narratives Brendan Kerr & Cardinal Team
	C. The Goal Deployment Process Nick Novotny		1:40 PM 2:45 PM	
Keynote Sponsor		CAMBRIDGE Inva Associa Business and STELLAR IN DUSTRIES INC.	tion of industry	<section-header></section-header>

BPI

LEAN technologies*